Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Dossard
2119

2188
2127
2143
2150
2118
2184
2131
2144
2111
2136
2183
2128
2130
2129
2146
2113
2107
2117
2132
2124
2121

2122

Nom

Charley
Frete
Sonnet
Ogez
Billet
Masson
Duwat
Ducrocq
Servoisier
Poily
Mouillard
Dalle
Dupays
Holtzmann
Dolbec
Brun
Fontaine
Dovergne
Nogaret
Coirre
Dewaste
Brown

Moriniere
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Prénom

Frederique
Fabien
Stephane
Thierry
Patrick
Stephane
Frederic
Maxime
Franck
Frederic
Daniel
Bruno
Florentin
Jacky
Dominique
David
Pierrick
Aurelien
Christophe
Jean Yves
Francois
Jerome

Olivier

Trails du Crotoy - Baie de Somme
Résultats 2010 - Nature 20 Km

Temps
01:07:14

01:12:11
01:12:41
01:19:02
01:19:11
01:20:12
01:21:07
01:21:44
01:22:26
01:22:46
01:24:28
01:25:04
01:25:42
01:27:38
01:28:03
01:28:17
01:28:23
01:28:28
01:28:31
01:28:40
01:30:39
01:31:25

01:31:26



Pos.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Trails du Crotoy - Baie de Somme

Résultats 2010 - Nature 20 Km

Dossard

2180

2147

2138

2112

2104

2137

2148

2186

2115

2187

2134

2189

2116

2177

2140

2139

2126

2190

2135

2178

2149

2114

2133

Nom

Hermant

Tacheux
Pottier
Morda
Mellier

Colin
Brunel

Fouet
Baudry
Crespel
Pannier
Pariche

Delattre
Lamour
Tirfoin

Tirfoin

Huant Lepine

Loger
Pechnyk
Kienzel
Caulet
Grisoni

Leducq
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Prénom

Cedric

Didier

Karl

Julien

Marc

Christophe

Alain
Caroline
Manuel
Xavier
Benoit
Stephane
Marc
Laurence
Pierre
Pascal
Annie
Gautier
Jean Luc

Delphine

Dominique

Jack

Philippe

Temps
01:31:27

01:32:45
01:34:10
01:34:50
01:35:00
01:35:48
01:36:02
01:37:03
01:37:17
01:37:18
01:38:14
01:38:34
01:38:49
01:39:10
01:39:41
01:39:42
01:39:51
01:39:52
01:40:32
01:40:50
01:40:54
01:42:56

01:42:59



Pos.

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Trails du Crotoy - Baie de Somme

Résultats 2010 - Nature 20 Km

Dossard
2109

2123
2103
2106
2141
2108
2181
2185
2179
2110
2182
2101
2145
2120
2105
2125

2102

Nom

Parent
Gallet
Crampon
Poulain
Vincent
Leclercq
Caekebeke
Jacquet
Pierre
Parent
Verdzeghem
Bouban
Leco
Degardin
Mellier
Lefranc

Bon
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Prénom

Pierre
Maxime
Patrick
Daniel
Annie
Jean Francois
Laurent
Michel
Bruno
Marlene
Florence
Philippe
Didier
Veronique
Edwige
Alain

Véronique

Temps
01:43:23

01:43:24
01:44:32
01:45:16
01:46:10
01:46:45
01:47:32
01:47:33
01:49:13
01:50:47
01:54:23
01:57:25
01:58:25
01:58:27
01:59:41
02:00:49

02:01:43



